



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	807904A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	(PG 260-F1)	
1	50	863007A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	(G-Series)(Serviceable Solenoid O)	
2	10	805343 2	SCREW (3/8-16 X 4-5/16 IN.)	2		
2	10	861788	SCREW (METRIC)	2	(S/N 0L320000 AND UP)	
3	11	806949	NUT (M8 X 1.5)	1		
4	11	40021 1	NUT (M5 X 0.8)	1		
5	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	1		
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
7	85	79695	INSULATOR	1		
8	88	79023A91	FUSE (90 AMP.)	1	(ALL MODELS)(S/N 0L619000 & U	
9	11	13438	NUT (1/4-28)	1	(ALL MODELS)(S/N 0L619000 & U	
10		NSS	FIELD AND FRAME	1		2
11		NSS	ARMATURE	1		
12		NSS	BRUSH HOLDER AND SPRING	1		
13		NSS	FRAME	1		
14		NSS	SCREW	2		
15	16	803004	STUD-W/HEX SHOULDER	1		
16	10	803005	BOLT-THRU	4		
17		NSS	SHAFT AND GEAR	1		
18		NSS	GASKET	1		
19		NSS	GEAR	1		
20		803003	DRIVE	1		
21		33291	COLLAR	1		
22	53	33290	RING-RETAINING	1		
23		NSS	COLLAR-THRUST	1		
24		803001T	DRIVE HOUSING	1		
25	23	814476	BUSHING	1		
26		NSS	GROMMET	1		
27		809463A 1	SOLENOID	1		
28		NSS	LEVER	1		
29		NSS	SCREW	3		